13.02.2019
-
13:33:23h
Datasheet - M3V4D 330-11Y
Position switch / light Position switch / M 330 / M 330 Forked roller lever 4D
Preferred typ
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: M3V4D 330-11YAu-Ni
...Au-Ni Gold-nickel contact tips for low DC votages
...-RMS Available with metal roller
Ordering code
M(1) 330-11Y-(2)-(3)
(1)
S Plunger S
2S Telescopic plunger 2S
R Roller plunger R
K Offset roller lever K
3K Angle roller lever 3K
3S Side plunger 3S
3R Side roller plunger 3R
AF Spring rod lever AF
4D Forked roller lever 4D
8H Roller lever 8H
7H Roller lever 7H
10H Rod lever 10H
H Roller lever H
4H Spring rod lever on shaft 4H
2H Leaf-spring lever 2H
3H Roller lever 3H
9H Rod lever 9H
6H Leaf-spring lever 6H
(2)
without without LED switching conditions display
G24 with LED switching conditions display
(3)
Ni Contacts in Gold-nickel alloy
1164 Splined shaft and lever available with 10° toothing
1366 For temperatures up to +160°C
Documents
Operating instructions (pl) 152 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_pl
Operating instructions (de) 120 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_de
Operating instructions (nl) 122 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_nl
Operating instructions (fr) 122 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_fr
Operating instructions (pt) 121 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_pt
Operating instructions (en) 119 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_en
Operating instructions (it) 120 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_it
Operating instructions (es) 120 kB, 07.08.2018
Code: mrlk_m330_es
Declaration of conformity (en) 86 kB, 21.12.2016
Code: konfi_mrl_m330_en
Declaration of conformity (de) 97 kB, 17.11.2016
Code: konfi_mrl_m330_de
CCC certification (en) 808 kB, 02.08.2016
Code: q_332p01
CCC certification (cn) 803 kB, 02.08.2016
Code: q_332p02
EAC certification (ru) 844 kB, 05.10.2015
Code: q_6037p17_ru
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Operating principle
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 13.02.2019 - 13:33:23h Kasbase 3.3.0.F.64I